6:00

6:05

6:15

7:00

7:15

7:45

7:55

8:00

City of Cambridge
CLIMATE PROTECTION ACTION COMMITTEE

Agenda

Thursday, October 11, 2018
City Hall Annex, 344 Broadway, 2" Floor Meeting Room

Approval of minutes — July 12, 2018

ETP Director's Report

e Recent initiatives and activities
e Status of CPAC recommendations

Building Electrification

Objective: Seth Federspiel, CDD Energy Planner, will update the committee on
activities related to electrification as a climate mitigation strategy and lead a discussion
about the role of electrification in reducing GHG emissions. The committee will provide
feedback on possible actions and recommendations.

Debrief on Alewife Walking Tour

Objective: Discuss what was learned, what questions were raised, what could be
improved for future tours.

Meeting Preparation

Objective: CPAC will hold its annual meeting with the City Manager on November 8™,
Committee members are asked to think about issues and questions to prioritize to help
set the agenda for the meeting.

Member Reports

Objective: Opportunity for members to update each other on climate relevant activities
and identify synergies and opportunities for collaboration.

Public Comment

Adjournment





