City of Cambridge CLIMATE PROTECTION ACTION COMMITTEE

Agenda

Thursday, October 11, 2018 City Hall Annex, 344 Broadway, 2nd Floor Meeting Room

6:00	1.	Approval of minutes – July 12, 2018
6:05	2.	ETP Director's Report
		 Recent initiatives and activities Status of CPAC recommendations
6:15	3.	Building Electrification
		Objective: Seth Federspiel, CDD Energy Planner, will update the committee on activities related to electrification as a climate mitigation strategy and lead a discussion about the role of electrification in reducing GHG emissions. The committee will provide feedback on possible actions and recommendations.
7:00	4.	Debrief on Alewife Walking Tour
		Objective: Discuss what was learned, what questions were raised, what could be improved for future tours.
7:15	5.	Meeting Preparation
		Objective: CPAC will hold its annual meeting with the City Manager on November 8 th . Committee members are asked to think about issues and questions to prioritize to help set the agenda for the meeting.
7:45	6.	Member Reports
		Objective: Opportunity for members to update each other on climate relevant activities and identify synergies and opportunities for collaboration.
7:55	7.	Public Comment
8:00	8.	Adjournment